CITY OF SAN ANTONIO	City of San Antonio
- TEXAS	Legislation Details
File #:	16-1185
Туре:	Staff Briefing - Without Ordinance In control: Planning Commission
On agenda:	2/10/2016
Title:	140185: Request by Sadan Pant, VASB Groups, LLC, for approval to replat and subdivide a tract of land to establish Stone Oak Evans SWC Subdivision, generally located northwest of the intersection of Evans Road and Stone Oak Parkway. Staff recommends Approval. (Juanita Romero, Planner, (210) 207-8264, Juanita.romero@sanantonio.gov, Development Services Department)
Sponsors:	
Indexes:	
Code sections:	
Attachments:	1. Stone Oak Evans SWC Final (Plat No. 140185), 2. SAWS Aquifer LOC
Date	Ver. Action By Action Result